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** 1(RS),2(RS),S(RS-6) SANGAMON

PLAN SHEETS SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                116  35 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0290859\D672f32-sht-plan10.dgn

sparksgwUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = Oct-19-2012 03:55:42PM

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

FAP 662 (IL 4) 

                              

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           
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PROP. CONC. MEDIAN SURF. 4" (148.8 SQFT)

PROP. CONC. CURB & GUTTER M 4.06 (17.0’)

PROP. CONC. CURB & GUTTER M 4.24 (36.2’)

EXISTING CURB & GUTTER & MEDIAN SURF T.B.R.

PROP. CONC. MEDIAN SURF. 4" (2670.0 SQFT)

PROP. CONC. CURB & GUTTER M 6.12 (842.0’)

EXISTING CURB & GUTTER & MEDIAN SURF T.B.R.

A

B

2 CC CURVE DATA

B = 45’-250’

A = 50’-250’

NEW TY 24 F&G (2 EA.)

INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED W/

(2 EA.)

INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED

INLETS TO BE ADJ. (4 EA.)

PROP. CONC. MEDIAN SURF. 4" (3525.0 SQFT)

PROP. CONC. CURB & GUTTER M 4.24 (660.0’)

EXISTING CURB & GUTTER & MEDIAN SURF T.B.R.

12’

12’

3’

12’

4’

14’

4’

PROP. CONC. MEDIAN SURF. 4" (96.5 SQFT)

PROP. CONC. CURB & GUTTER M 4.06 (15.4’)

PROP. CONC. CURB & GUTTER M 4.24 (29.8’)

EXISTING CURB & GUTTER & MEDIAN SURF T.B.R.

PROP. HMA BINDER (MM) N90 - 1"

PROP. HMA SURFACE CSE MIX "E" N90 - 1 1/2"

PROP. HMA SHOULDERS (2 1/2")

PROP. AGG SHOULDERS TY B

PROP. HMA SHOULDERS (2 1/2")

PROP. AGG SHOULDERS TY B

PROP. HMA BINDER (MM) N90 - 1"

PROP. HMA SURFACE CSE MIX "E" N90 - 1 1/2"

PROP. HMA SHOULDERS (2 1/2")

PROP. AGG SHOULDERS TY B

PROP. HMA BINDER (MM) N90 - 1"

PROP. HMA SURFACE CSE MIX "E" N90 - 1 1/2"

PROP. AGG SHOULDERS TY B

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

10’

3’

6’

3’

2’

2’

58.19’ RT

224+98.28

70.55’ RT

225+00.42

66.18’ LT

224+59.57

57.42’ LT

224+62.33

57.40’ LT

224+71.63

65.00’ LT

224+17.47

7.39’ RT

224+90.58

2’ R

1.75’ R

3’ R

57.33’ RT

225+09.40

2’ R

2’ R

2’ R

2’ R

1’ R

5.68’ LT

120+05.10

3.5’ R

PATCHES, TYPE III, 8" (SPECIAL)

T.B.R. AND REPLACED WITH CLASS A

EX WIDE FLANGE BEAM TERMINALS
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